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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MUHAMMAD NADIR 

MUDASSAR HAFEEZ 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

AURANGZAIB AYYOOBI 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

AMJAD RAZZAQ 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUNSHI KHAN

AMJAD ALI

IMAM DIN AYYOOBI

HAKIM ALI

ABDUL RAZZAQ SHAIDA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

39200487

39200074

39201926

39201111

39200151

39200312

39200767

39200448

KASUR

OKARA

LODHRAN

JHANG

KASUR

KASUR

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER BOTANY - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  34B2020

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

TARIQ RAHEEM 

ABDUL HASEEB 

MUBASHAR RASHID 

SHAKOOR HASSAN SAJID 

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ AYAZ

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ABDUL RASHID

ALLAH BAKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

39200502

39201960

39200197

39202192

39201367

KASUR

LODHRAN

LODHRAN

KASUR

M.B.DIN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER BOTANY - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  34B2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HAROON ALI 

OSAMA SHAFIQ 

KHIZAR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

KABIR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAAN 

RASHID IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ALI 

FAIZ ULLAH 

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

JABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

SHAH MUHAMMAD

SHAFIQ UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

GHULAM ALI

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

39200039

39200992

39200126

39201363

39200787

39200142

39201353

39200872

39200482

39200059

39200895

39200711

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

OKARA

CHAKWAL

M. GARH

LODHRAN

LODHRAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BHAKKAR

LODHRAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER BOTANY - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  34B2020

26

27

28

29

30

31

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN 

MUHAMMAD IHSAN ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD AJMAL 

MAZHAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD JALAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH

GHULAM AKBAR

SHER MUHAMMAD

TARIQ MAHMOOD

18

19

20

21

22

23

39201485

39200085

39200320

39200783

39201987

39201887

LODHRAN

MULTAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

JHANG

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

AAMIR SHEHZAD 

FAROOQ AHMAD 

AAMIR RAHMAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

LIAQAT ALI

DILAWAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

39201875

39200413

39200386

39201177

M. GARH

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER BOTANY - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  34B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


