MERIT LIST

Case # 34B2020

Post: <u>LECTURER BOTANY - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	39200487	1	MUHAMMAD NADIR MUHAMMAD SHARIF	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	39200074	2	MUDASSAR HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	39201926	3	MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	39201111	4	MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUNSHI KHAN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	39200151	5	MUHAMMAD NAEEM AMJAD ALI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	39200312	6	AURANGZAIB AYYOOBI IMAM DIN AYYOOBI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	39200767	7	MUHAMMAD TAHIR HAKIM ALI	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	39200448	8	AMJAD RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ SHAIDA	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	39200502	9	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHIQ AYAZ	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED			
2	39201960	10	TARIQ RAHEEM MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
3	39200197	11	ABDUL HASEEB MUHAMMAD SARWAR	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
4	39202192	12	MUBASHAR RASHID ABDUL RASHID	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED			
5	39201367	13	SHAKOOR HASSAN SAJID ALLAH BAKHSH	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMMENDED			

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER BOTANY - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 34B2020

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
6	39200039	14	HAROON ALI RIAZ AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	39200992	15	OSAMA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	39200126	16	KHIZAR HAYAT MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	39201363	17	MUHAMMAD ASIF LIAQAT HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	39200787	18	KABIR HUSSAIN JABIR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	39200142	19	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	39201353	20	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ SHAH MUHAMMAD	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	39200872	21	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAAN SHAFIQ UR RAHMAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	39200482	22	RASHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	39200059	23	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	39200895	24	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ALI GHULAM ALI	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	39200711	25	FAIZ ULLAH SAIF ULLAH KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER BOTANY - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 34B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
18	39201485	26	MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD JALAL	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
19	39200085	27	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
20	39200320	28	MUHAMMAD IHSAN ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
21	39200783	29	MUHAMMAD AJMAL GHULAM AKBAR	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
22	39201987	30	MAZHAR ABBAS SHER MUHAMMAD	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
23	39201887	31	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMM	IENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	39201875	AAMIR SHEHZAD ATTA MUHAMMAD	M. GARH	FAIL				
2	39200413	FAROOQ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ALI	CHINIOT	FAIL				
3	39200386	AAMIR RAHMAN LIAQAT ALI	T.T. SINGH	FAIL				
4	39201177	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ DILAWAR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	FAIL				

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER BOTANY - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 34B2020

						Open Merit/Special
Sı	<u>Application</u>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
N	<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name	Bonnone	<u>Otatus</u>	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.